NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev July 29, 2016 10:57 AM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Projected L70 LED Lifetime (Hrs): >70,000
Input Voltage (V) 120-277VAC
HBL
LED Low Bay / High Bay
Product Description

• Warranty does not cover product failure due to an overvoltage event (power surge)
For installations where power surge may be possible, NICOR recommends installing additional
surge protection at the fixture or electrical distribution panel
Type
Catalog
Project
Shown with optional frosted diffuser, wireguard and pendant kit
Accessories
Motion Sensor
See ordering chart on final page
Emergency Battery Backup
See ordering chart on final page
Pendant Kit
HBL-10-PENDANT Pendant Kit for HBL
Frosted Diffuser
HBL-10-100-FROS-DIFU Frosted Diffuser for 100W HBL
HBL-10-150-FROS-DIFU Frosted Diffuser for 150W HBL
HBL-10-200-FROS-DIFU Frosted Diffuser for 200W HBL
HBL-10-320-FROS-DIFU Frosted Diffuser for 320W HBL
Wireguard
HBL-10-100-WG Wireguard for 100W HBL
HBL-10-150-WG Wireguard for 150W HBL
HBL-10-200-WG Wireguard for 200W HBL
HBL-10-320-WG Wireguard for 320W HBL
24”
24”
12.5”
3.5”